
EWU IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CONTACT LIST:

OUR TEAM
Jennifer Nuñez | Dual and Concurrent Enrollment Director
509.359.2033 | jnunez@ewu.edu

▪ Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)
▪ Course Projections Collection
▪ A19’s District Reimbursements
▪ Main Contact of Districts
▪ Districts Billing Corrections

Melissa Baker | Assistant Director of College in the High School
509.359.4978 | mbaker9@ewu.edu

▪ Instructor Support
o Application Process & Decision

▪ Coordinates Professional Training
▪ Main Contact of Instructors
▪ Districts Billing Corrections

Emely Olivos| Dual Enrollment (DE) Student Support Specialists (Territory
Coverage in Franklin and Adam County)
509.220.8920| eolivos@ewu.edu

▪ Instructor and Student Support
▪ Facilitate and Inform Students of University Resources and Credit

Transferability
▪ Community outreach
▪ Mentorship Program
▪ Student advising (High Schools)

Abby Brown| Dual Enrollment (DE) Student Support Specialists (Territory
Coverage in Adam and Franklin County)
509.564.8143| abrown159@ewu.edu

▪ Instructor and Student Support
▪ Facilitate and Inform Students of University Resources and Credit

Transferability
▪ Community outreach
▪ Mentorship Program
▪ Student advising (High Schools)

College in the High School
508.359.6187 | cihs@ewu.edu

● General Questions
● Collect confirmation rosters, self-pay, and withdrawal forms
● Billing Corrections students

David Watts | Program Specialist
509.359.2257 |davidw@ewu.edu

▪ Processes: Registrations and Withdrawals

Student Financial Services
509. 359.6372| sfsofc@ewu.edu

▪ Invoices

FACULTY LIAISONS

Gloria Baynes Africana Studies gbaynes@ewu.edu

Justin Bastow Biology jbastow@ewu.edu

Nicholas Burgis Chemistry nburgis@ewu.edu

Edwin Elias Chicano Studies eelias@ewu.edu

Rob Lemelin Computer Science rlemelin@ewu.edu

Stu Steiner Computer Science ssteiner@ewu.edu

Roberta Greene Economics rgreene4@ewu.edu

Ann VanWig Education avanwig@ewu.edu

Sean Agriss English sagriss@ewu.edu

Camille McNeely Environmental Science fmcneely@ewu.edu

Stephen Tskilas Geoscience stsikalas@ewu.edu

Garth Babcok Health & Science gbabcock@ewu.edu

Amir Selmanovic History aselmanovic29@ewu.edu

Sue Stearns Leadership sstearns@ewu.edu

Kelly Lynn Math klynn@ewu.edu

Jason Durfee Mechanical Engineering jdurfee@ewu.edu

Miguel Novella Modern Language mnovella@ewu.edu

Jonathan Middleton Music jmiddleton@ewu.edu

Carri Kreider Physical Education ckreider@ewu.edu

David Weise Philosophy dweise@ewu.edu

Tom Hawley Political Science thawley@ewu.edu

Jill Seiver Psychology jseiver@ewu.edu
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